HAPPY HOUR

-

TUESDAY - FRIDAY
4PM - 6PM

DRINK SPECIALS

SELECT WINES BY THE GLASS 10

MILL KEEPER- SAUVIGNON BLANC
CA’DEL SARTO- PINOT GRIGIO
FORAGER- PINOT NOIR

OBSIDIAN- CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LA BELLA- PROSECCO

MYSTERY BEER 5
COCKTAIL OF THE MOMENT 12
HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS 10

DAIQUIRI- BLENDED RUM, LIME, SIMPLE
MARGARITA- BLANCO TEQUILA, LIME, ORANGE CURACAO

OLD FASHONED- AMERICAN OAK HOUSE AGED WHISKEY, APPLE
BRANDY, PORT, DEMERARA, BLACK WALNUT

NEGRONI- DRY GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, ORANGE
BITTERS

FOOD SPECIALS

20% OFF ALL SHAREABLES &
SMALL PLATES

SCRATCH SMASH BURGER - 20
TWO 40Z PATTIES, POTATO BUN, AGED CHEDDAR, GRIDDLED
ONIONS, HOUSE PICKLES, GARLIC AIOLI, FRENCH FRIES

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH - 22
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, BRIOCHE, MISO GINGER CABBAGE
SLAW, GOCHUJANG SAUCE, FRENCH FRIES
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

B Y

THREE SIPS TO THE WIND

BOOZE, BOOZE, AND BOOZE

NAVY STRENGTH GIN, TERROIR GIN, BLANC AND DRY VERMOUTH,
ALPINE

SCRATCH OLD FASHIONED

AGED IN HOUSE

AMERICAN OAK AGED WHISKEY, APPLE BRANDY, PORT, DEMERARA,
BLACK WALNUT

FIRST CLASS FLIGHT

ELEGANT AVIATION

WHITE CHOCOLATE WASHED VODKA, GIN, PEAR, POMEGRANATE,
MASCARPONE, VIOLETTE, LIME, EGG WHITE

ROOTING FOR COMPLIMENTS

FRESH, FUN, LAYERED MARGARITA

BLANCO TEQUILA, SOTOL, CARROT PINEAPPLE SHRUB, LEMON,
GARDEN AIR

BUZZED AND CONFUSED

INDULGE IN THE SENSORY EXPERIENCE IF YOU DARE

PISCO, APEROL, YUZU DRY CURACAO, CREAM SHERRY, CLARIFIED
STRAWBERRY, LEMON, EGG WHITE

AMARI FOR THE SOUL

A COZY FIRESIDE APERTIF

VENEZUELAN RUM, RYE, BANANA, FIG, CAFE AMARO, CHINATO,
SALINE

THE AV MARTINI
SWEET AND EARTHY WITH A PALATE CLEANSER

VODKA, CALVADOS, PASSIONFRUIT, VERJUS, GOOSEBERRY, MINT,
VANILLA BEAN, SIDECAR BUBBLES
MOE MOE’S MOVE

TARO MILK TEA REINVENTED

JAPANESE GIN, SAKE, OOLONG, TARO, BLACK SESAME, HONEY,
YOGURT WASH

18

16

17

16

17

19

17

17



SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

FAUX AMERICANO 16

BITTER AND REFRESHING

NA APERTRIF ROSSO, GRAPEFRUIT, TOPO CHICO

SILK, SPICE, & EVERYTHING NICE 15
BRIGHT GINGER, SILKY VERJUS, SPICED CHAI

APLOS ARISE, BLANC VERJUS, GINGER, MACADAMIA NUT, LEMON, CHAI
FOAM

COLD BREW MARTINI NA 10
BOLD ESPRESSO MARTINI FLAVOR WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL

PITCHSIDE COLD BREW, DEMERARA, CHOCOLATE BITTERS

SHRUB & TONIC 10

VIBRANT AND BUBBLY

CARROT, PINEAPPLE, RED BELL PEPPER, CINNAMON, ACV, HONEY, LIME

BEER

BOULEVARD ROTATIONAL

BOULEVARD TANK 7

STELLA ARTOIS

FREESTATE YAKIMANIAC

FREESTATE COPPERHEAD PALE ALE
ATHLETIC BREWING RUN WILD NA IPA 0%

N oo 0oy 0



SPIRIT LIST

PRICED PER 2 OZ POUR
AMERICAN WHISKEY

ANGELS ENVY BOURBON

BASIL HAYDEN STRAIGHT BOURBON
BEN HOLLADAY BOURBON
BLANTON’S

BUFFALO TRACE

DOC HOLLADAY 10 YEAR

EAGLE RARE 10 YEAR

E.H. TAYLOR STRAIGHT RYE

GEORGE T. STAGG BOURBON

HIGH WEST BOURBON

HIGH WEST CHARDONNAY CASK
JRIEGER & CO. STRAIGHT BOURBON

J RIEGER & CO. KANSAS CITY WHISKEY
LITTLE BOOK CHAPTER IX

MICHTER’S STRAIGHT RYE 10 YEAR
OLD FORRESTER 1910

PAPPY VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YEAR
W.L WELLER ANTIQUE 107

W.L WELLER’S SPECIAL RESERVE

W.L WELLER’S FULL PROOF

W.L WELLER’S 12 YEAR

WEST BOTTOMS WHISKEY CO. KANSAS CITY WHISKEY
WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBANK 10 YEAR RYE

WITCHES TREE RYE
WYATT EARP SMALL BATCH WHISKY

WORLD WHISKIES

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR
HATOZAKI SMALL BATCH
HATOZAKI 12 YEAR
LAPHROAIG ISLAY 10 YEAR
MACALLAN 12 YEAR

AGAVE

DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

EL VELO BLANCO
FORTALEZA BLANCO
FORTALEZA REPOSADO

LA GRITONA REPOSADO
LAGRIMAS EL SABINO PLATA
LAGRIMAS LA LOMA PLATA
LAGRIMAS LA SABINA PLATA
LA HIGUERA SOTOL

OCHO BLANCO

15
13
18
22
21
33

60
60

13
24

26
17
21
27
25
16
18



SPIRIT LIST

PRICED PER 2 OZ POUR

VODKA

BELVEDERE

J. RIEGER & CO. PREMIUM WHEAT VODKA

KETEL ONE 80
TITOS

GIN

BOTANIST

HENDRICKS

J. RIEGER & CO MIDWESTERN GIN
NOLETS

ST. GEORGE TERRIOR

ST. GEORGE VALLEY

SUGARCANE

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE
CLAIRIN SAJOUS

NOVO FOGO CACHACA

SMITH AND CROSS

PROBITAS

AMARI & APERTIF

AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARO NONINO
APEROL

CAMPARI

CYNAR

FERNET - BRANCA

J. RIEGER CAFE AMARO

COGNAC & LIQUEUR

ABSINTHE ORDINAIRE
GRAND MARNIER

GREEN CHARTRUESE

HINE COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VSOP COGNAC
YELLOW CHARTRUESE

14

12
12

16
14
11
15
16
16

13
19
14
17
13

15
18
10
12
11
10
10

12
12
22
19
20
20



WINE BY THE BOTTLE:
CELLAR LIST

2T
*Red Wine*

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2019 ADAPTATION
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2021 CAPTURE
SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA - PINE MOUNTAIN

2021 CHAPPELLET SIGNATURE
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2018 CLIFF LEDE POETRY
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - STAGS LEAP DISTRICT AVA - 100 PTS

2021 FAUST ‘THE PACT’
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - COOMBSVILLE AVA

2021 FLINT KNOLL ROYAL APPOINTMENT
NAPA VALLEY, CA

2018 HEITZ
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2021 HESS MAVERICK RANCHES
PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA

2019 KEENAN
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - SPRING MOUNTAIN DISTRICT AVA

2021 LAPOSTELLE
ACONCAGUA VALLEY, CHILE

2021 MERRYVALE
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2019 MT. BRAVE
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - MT. VEEDER

2021 NICKEL & NICKEL STATE RANCH
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - YOUNTVILLE AVA

2019 PHILIP TOGNI TANBARK
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - SPRING MOUNTAIN DISTRICT AVA

2021 PRIDE MOUNTAIN CABERNET
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - HOWELL MOUNTAIN AVA

2021 PRIDE MOUNTAIN RESERVE
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - HOWELL MOUNTAIN AVA

2020 QUINTESSA
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - RUTHERFORD AVA

BOTTLE

175

120

225

625

280

350

210

92

175

80

156

305

258

215

235

375

525



2021 REALM THE BARD

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - STAGS LEAP DISTRICT AVA 97 PTS

2019 REALM MOONRACER

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - STAGS LEAP DISTRICT AVA 97 PTS

2020 RIDGE MONTE BELLO
SANTA CRUZ, CALIFORNIA

2021 ROUND POND ESTATE
NAPA VALLEY, CA

2020 SILVER OAK
SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA - ALEXANDER VALLEY AVA

2019 SMITH-MADRONE
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2018 SPENCE CABERNET
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - HOWELL MOUNTAIN

2021 STAGS LEAP WINE CELLARS ARTEMIS
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - STAGS LEAP DISTRICT AVA

2012 TIERRA ROJA
OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2021 TIERRA ROJA
OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2020 UR
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2019 VINE HIIL RANCH
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2022 WONDERLAND PROJECT NO. 9
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET FRANC

2022 PRIDE CABERNET FRANC
NAPA VALLEY & SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

MALBEC

2023 ALTA VISTA ESTATE MALBEC
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

2020 CATENA MALBEC
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

2020 COCODRILO MALBEC BLEND
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

365

610

170

205

160

165

295

195

480

460

125

295

100

187

56

52

80



MERLOT

2019 KEENAN
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - SPRING MOUNTAIN DISTRICT AVA

2021 PRIDE MOUNTAIN
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - HOWELL MOUNTAIN AVA

2016 TWOMEY
SODA CANNON, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

PETITE SIRAH
2020 LAVA CAP RESERVE
EL DORADO, CALIFORNIA

2018 SPENCE PETIT VERDOT
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA - HOWELL MOUNTAIN AVA

PINOT NOIR

2022 ALMA ROSA
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA - STA. RITA HILLS AVA

2020 AUNTSFELD ESTATE SINGLE VINEYARD
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

2023 BELLE GLOS CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA - SANTA MARIA VALLEY
AVA

2022 BREWER CLIFTON
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA - SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS
AVA

2021 ESTHERHAZY ESTORAS
BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA

2021 FREDERICK BECKER
PFALZ, GERMANY

2020 GERARD RAPHET 'LAVAUX ST JACQUES'
BURGUNDY, FRANCE - GEVERY CHAMBERTIN AOC

2022 LOUIS JADOT POMMARD
BURGUNDY, FRANCE - COTE DE BEAUNE
2018 JOSEPH DROUHIN
BURGUNDY, FRANCE - COTE DE BEAUNE

2022 PEAKE RANCH - PEAKE RANCH VINEYARD
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA - STA. RITA HILLS AVA

2022 WALT 'BLUE JAY'
ANDERSON VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

RED BLEND

2019 BLACKBIRD ARISE

CABERNET FRANC, MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

127

185

135

80

186

120

80

132

128

60

65

305

115

165

165

105

138



2021 CHRONIC CELLARS PURPLE PARADISE
ZINFANDEL, PETITE SIRAH, SYRAH & GRENACHE
PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA

2020 ECHOLANDS SEVEN HILLS RED
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MEROT, CABERNET FRANC, PETIT VERDOT
WALLA WALLA , WASHINGTON

2021 PARADUXX
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ZINFANDEL, MALBEC, MERLOT, SYRAH
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2020 RUTHERFORD RANCH RHIANNON
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PETITE SIRAH, CABERNET FRANC
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2020 STAGS LEAP WINE CELLARS HANDS OF TIME

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT & MALBEC
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2017 TAPIZ RETRATO POR JEAN CLAUDE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC, MERLOT, PETIT VERDOT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT & MALBEC

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

BORDEAUX

2019 CHATEAU HAUT ROCH ST EMILION

GRAND CRU
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MALBEC
BORDEAUX, FRANCE - ST EMILION AOC

2022 CHATEAU MONGRAVEY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC
BORDEAUX, FRANCE - MARGAUX AOC

2018 CHATEAU TOURELLES LONGESVILLE
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVGINON, CABERNET FRANC
BORDEAUX, FRANCE - PAUILLAC AOC

TEMPRANILLO
2012 LOPEZ DE HEREDIA CRIANZA RIOJA
RIOJA, SPAIN

2021 PINEA “17”
RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

SHIRAZ/SYRAH

2019 BETZ DOM DE PIERRES

WALLA WALLA, WASHINGTON - THE ROCKS OF MILTON
FREEWATER AVA

2017 DOMAINE DE THALABERT- SHIRAZ &

SYRAH
CROZES-HERMITAGE, FRANCE

50

125

140

52

100

132

99

127

186

85

177

125

125



ZINFANDEL

2018 FRANK FAMILY
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2022 ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN THE DESERT
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2021 RIDGE PAGANI RANCH
SANTA CRUZ, CALIFORNIA

ITALIAN RED

I
*Organized by region*

CAMPANIA

2018 VILLA MATILDE AGLIANICO
CAMPANIA, ITALY

PIEDMONT

2018 GIANNI GAGLIARDO DOLCETTO
PIEDMONT, ITALY

2017 DIEGO CONTERNO MONFORTE D ALBA - BAROLO
PIEDMONT, ITALY

2019 ELLENA GUISEPPE LA MORRA BAROLO
PIEDMONT, ITALY

2017 DAMILANO BAROLO
PIEDMONT, ITALY

2020 VIETTI ‘CASTIGLIONE’ BAROLO
PIEDMONT, ITALY

2021 LA SPINETTA LANGHE - NEBBIOLO
PIEDMONT, ITALY - LANGHE DOC

2022 MARCHESI DI BAROLO LANGHE - NEBBIOLO
PIEDMONT, ITALY - LANGHE DOC

SICILY

2017 MASSIMO SAN TEDORO ETNA ROSSO
SICILY, ITALY - ETNA DOC

125

128

125

35

35

175

95

120

155

75

60

98



TUSCANY

SANGIOVESE

2022 CASTELLO DI AMA CHIANTI CLASSICO

RESERVA
TUSCANY, ITALY - CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG

2019 CONTI COSTANTI ROSSO DI MONTALCINO
TUSCANY, ITALY - BRUNELLDO DI MONTALCINO DOCG

2019 CONTI COSTANTI BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO

TUSCANY, ITALY - BRUNELLDO DI MONTALCINO DOCG

2016 CONTI COSTANTI BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO RISERVA

TUSCANY, ITALY - BRUNELLDO DI MONTALCINO DOCG - 99 PTS
2019 TENUTA LA FUGA BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO

TUSCANY, ITALY - CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG

2020 NOZZOLE CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA
TUSCANY, ITALY - CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG

SUPER TUSCAN BLENDS

2021 CAMPO AL MARE

MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC & PETIT VERDOT

TUSCANY, ITALY - BOLGHERI DOC

2022 TENUTA SAN GUIDO 'GUIDALDBERTO'
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERLOT
TUSCANY, ITALY - BOLGHERI DOC

2020 TENUTA SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & CABERNET FRANC
BOLGHERI ITALY

VENETO

2018 TOMMASI VALPOLICELLA
VENETO, ITALY - VALPOLICELLA DOC

10

72

112

180

405

195

75

85

195

585

70



WINE BY THE BOTTLE:
, e
CELLAR LIST

*White, Rose & Sparkling*

CHARDONNAY

2023 FREEMARK ABBEY
NAPA VALEY, CALIFORNIA

2022 LAMBLIN & FILS '"VAILONS' PREMIER CRU
BURGUNDY, FRANCE - CHABLIS PREMIER CRU AOC

2023 SHAFER RED SHOULDER RANCH
NAPA VALEY, CALIFORNIA

2022 PRIDE CHARDONNAY
NAPA VALLEY & SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

2021 REMOISSONET BOURGOGNE BLANC
BURGUNDY, FRANCE - BOURGOGNE AOC

CHENIN BLANC

2021 DOMAINE HUET 'LE MONT" SEC
PLOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE - VOUVRAY AOC

2023 LUBANZI
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
PINOT BLANC

2021 FRIEDRICH BECKER
PFALZ, GERMANY

RIESLING

2018 SMITH-MADRONE
NAPA VALEY, CALIFORNIA

2022 TREFETHEN
NAPA VALEY, CALIFORNIA

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 DUCKHORN
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2022 ROUND POND
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2022 ST. SUPERY
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

11

95

95

136

140

115

104

50

64

89

69

87

70

60



WHITE BLEND
2022 MASSICAN GEMINA

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
TXAKOLINA

2021 CAMINO ROCA
TXAKOLI, SPAIN

ITALIAN WHITE WINES
*ORGANIZED BY GRAPE VARIETY*
ARNEIS
2023 BRUNO GIACOSA
PIEDMONT, ITALY
NASCETTA
2021 DIEGO CONTERNO

PIEDMONT, ITALY

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Y

CAVA

NV MERCAT BRUT CAVA
CAVA DO, SPAIN

CHAMPAGNE
2017 PIERRE GIMONNET AND FILS BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

NV HENRI GOUTORBE PREMIER CRU
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

LAMBRUSCO

MEDICI LAMBRUSCO
EMILIGIA-ROMAGNA, ITALY

TRADITIONAL METHOD SPARKLING WINE

NV GRAN MORAINE BRUT ROSE

WILLIAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON - YAMHILL-CARLTON DISTRICT
AVA

NV CONTADI COSTALDI FRANCIACORTA BRUT
LOMBARDY, ITALY

2019 DOMAINE CARNEROS BRUT
NAPA VALEY, CALIFORNIA

12

105

35

92

80

40

235

155

56

142

83

104



